Moandukaumm

CHRYSLER SEBRING kyne (JR) 3.0

MITSUBISHI SPACE RUNNER (N6_W)
2.4 GDI

MITSUBISHI SPACE RUNNER (N6_W)
2.0 (N63W)

MITSUBISHI SPACE RUNNER (N6_W)
20

MITSUBISHI SPACE RUNNER (N6_W)
2.4 GDI

MITSUBISHI LANCER cepaH (CS_A,
CT0) 2.0 (CS9A)

MITSUBISHI LANCER yHuBepcan
(CS_W)1.6

MITSUBISHI LANCER yHuBepcan
(CS_W)2.0

lon

01.2001 - 10.2005

08.1999 - 08.2002

08.1999 - 08.2002

05.2000 - 08.2002

08.1999 - 08.2002

12.2003 - .

09.2003 - 10.2008

09.2003 - 12.2007

[BuraTtens

3.0 OeH3uH

2.4 GDI 6eH3uH

2.0 (N63W)
OEeH3nH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.4 GDI 6eH3uH

2.0 (CS9A) 6eHsuH

1.6 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

Nn.c.
(kB)

203
(149)

150
(110)

136
(100)

133
(98)

147
(108)

135
(99)

98
(72)

135
(99)

Bua
cbopku

Kyne

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

cefaH

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn



